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General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Cabin

Citroén
Jumpy
Closed
VXZ-05-G
14.592km
2023
03-07-2023
White
Used
Diesel
Euro 6

VXZ-05-G

1.667kg
1.433kg
3.100kg
531cm
192cm

cabin.



Door count 5

Cylinder contents 1.997cc
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Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Manual
Engine output 107kw
Description

= Additional options and accessories = - Bluetooth car kit - Digital cockpit - Driver's airbag - Electrically adjustable door mirrors -
Electrically operated front windows - Emergency braking assistance - Front central armrest - Height adjustable driver's seat -
Height adjustable steering wheel - Immobiliser - Multifunctional steering wheel - Partition - Passenger airbag - Radio - Radio with
DAB - Rear parking sensor - Remote central locking - Sliding side door right - Tinted glass - Tyre pressure control = More
information = Torque: 370 Nm length/height: LBH1 Manufacturer: Kleyweg Bedrijfsauto's Harnaskade 1b 2635CA DEN HOORN
ZH,NL 0152513812 http://www.kleyweg.nl sales@kleyweg.nl

Accessories

e Bluetooth

e Onboard Computer

o ESP

o Hill Assist

e Heated Mirrors

e Immobilizer

o Anti-lock braking system

e Air conditioning

e Central locking

e Cruise control

e Electrically operated windows
e Stability control

e Parkassist

e Power steering

e Airbags

e Alarm

e ASR (Anti-Slip Regulation/Traction Control)
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