



Citroën Jumpy 2.0 BlueHDI 145 L3 | Bluetooth | Airco | Armsteun bestuurdersstoel | Parkeersensoren achter | 07-2023

General features

Brand	Citroën
Model	Jumpy
Subcategory	Closed
Licence plate	VXZ-05-G
Odometer reading	14.592km
Construction year	2023
Date of first registration	03-07-2023
Color	White
Condition	Used
Fuel	Diesel
Emission class	Euro 6
Reference	VXZ-05-G



Characteristics

Empty weight	1.667kg
Load capacity	1.433kg
GVW	3.100kg
Length	531cm
Width	192cm
Cabin	cabin.

Door count 5

Cylinder contents 1.997cc

Citroën Jumpy 2.0 BlueHDI 145 L3 | Bluetooth | Airco | Armsteun bestuurdersstoel | Parkeersensoren achter | 07-2023

Technical specifications

Number of axes	2
Axis configuration	4x2
Transmission	Manual
Engine output	107kw

Description

= Additional options and accessories = - Bluetooth car kit - Digital cockpit - Driver's airbag - Electrically adjustable door mirrors - Electrically operated front windows - Emergency braking assistance - Front central armrest - Height adjustable driver's seat - Height adjustable steering wheel - Immobiliser - Multifunctional steering wheel - Partition - Passenger airbag - Radio - Radio with DAB - Rear parking sensor - Remote central locking - Sliding side door right - Tinted glass - Tyre pressure control = More information = Torque: 370 Nm length/height: L3H1 Manufacturer: Kleyweg Bedrijfsauto's Harnaskade 1b 2635CA DEN HOORN ZH, NL 0152513812 <http://www.kleyweg.nl> sales@kleyweg.nl

Accessories

- Bluetooth
- Onboard Computer
- ESP
- Hill Assist
- Heated Mirrors
- Immobilizer
- Anti-lock braking system
- Air conditioning
- Central locking
- Cruise control
- Electrically operated windows
- Stability control
- Parkassist
- Power steering
- Airbags
- Alarm
- ASR (Anti-Slip Regulation/Traction Control)